


Summer Holiday


        Tennis Camps


Develop your child’s tennis whilst having fun, making friends & 
playing games.

Our dedicated, passionate & engaging coaches welcome all ages 
& abilities in great locations.


Junior Camp Thursday 25th July - Friday 16th 
August 
5 - 12 yr olds | 10am - 1pm | £10 per day

Week 1

Thurs 25th July - Braunton

Fri 26th July - Rock Park

Week 2

Mon 29th July - Braunton

Tues 30th July - Rock Park     

Wed 31st July - Braunton

Thurs 1st Aug - Rock Park

Fri 2nd Aug - Braunton

Week 3

Mon 5th Aug - Rock Park

Tues 6th Aug - Braunton

Wed 7th Aug - Rock Park

Thurs 8th Aug - Braunton

Fri 9th Aug - Rock Park

Week 4

Mon 12th Aug - Braunton

Tues 13th Aug - Rock Park

Wed 14th Aug - Braunton

Thurs 15th Aug - Rock Park

Fri 16th Aug - Braunton


Teen Camp - 25th July - Monday 12th August

12 - 16 yr olds | 10am - 1pm | £10 per day

Dates

Thurs 25th July - Braunton

Mon 29th July - Braunton

Wed 31st July - Braunton

Fri 2nd Aug - Braunton

Tues 6th Aug - Braunton

Thurs 8th Aug - Braunton

Mon 12th Aug - Braunton

	 

Locations

Rock Park 	 Park Lane Tennis Club, Rock Park, EX32 9AH

Braunton	 Braunton Tennis Club, Wrafton Road, EX33 2BP


To book email: 
bookings@devonshiretennisacade

my.com


www.devonshiretennisacademy.com


    £10 Per 
Day 

    Per Child!!!
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